
303 SWAMP FOX LN, GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

303 Swamp Fox Ln,
Goose Creek, SC
29445, USA

$327,000

PRICE REDUCED! Submit your offer! Don’t miss out on this meticulously
maintained home by the original owners. NO HOA in established and desired
neighborhood in the heart of Goose Creek. 3 BD, 2 BA & a huge FROG for
plenty of living space. You’ll find beautiful wood beams in the living room with
a wood […]

Lucretia Espiritu

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 1497 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25002242 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 1497 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.25 acres

Year built: 1979 Subdivision Name: Foxborough

County Or Parish: Berkeley MLS Area Major: 73 - G. Cr./M. Cor. Hwy 17A-Oakley-Hwy 52

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Attached, Garage Door

Opener

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: Brick Garage Spaces: 2

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Door Features: Some Storm Door(s) Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Some Storm Wnd/Doors,
Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Beamed Ceilings, Ceiling -
Blown, Ceiling - Smooth, Walk-In Closet(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, Frog Attached, Great,
Separate Dining

Heating: Central Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Luxury Vinyl

Fireplace Features: Living Room, One,
Wood Burning

Fencing: Partial

Hidden Info



List Office MLS Id: 9439


